
Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

92 

90 

25 

11 

81 

44 

301 

12a 

404 

180 

28 

875 

93 

661 

425 

17 

97 

61 

908 

432 

2 

161 

178 

16 

Name 

Joel Ohman 

Alberto Rovirosa 

David Anthony 

Lee Callans 

Colin Carrihill 

Hunter Ciling 

Stephan Dowless 

Alexander Enriquez 

James Fenimore 

Mitchell Hall 

Geiser Hernandez 

Jake Jorgensen 

Evan Lutz 

Haydn Meng 

Jacob Monson 

Jasmine Nichols 

Tyler Olmstead 

Victor Perez de Leon 

Tim Powers 

Joseph Ruck 

Owen Williams 

Sahar Zvik 

Richard Findlay 

Emily Grana 

Class 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

7:23.685 

7:23.805 

Best Tm 

1:49.274 

1:49.565 

Sponsor 

Me 

n/a 

Pirelli, K-tech, 61DTC, Wawa Racing, e/t, Two Brothers, GBR 

Apex Assassins 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2025 5:15:59 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.120 

Avg. Speed 

86.981 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.274 

Best Speed 

88.292 

Best Lap by 

92 - Joel Ohman 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 

Sun Race 17: Formula Middleweight 

Sun Race 17: Formula Middleweight 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:20:42 

CVR 2.680 miles 

3/23/2025 13:30 


