Sorted on Laps CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6

Sun Race 17: Formula Middleweight

Sun Race 17: Formula Middleweight

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:20:42

CVR 2.680 miles

3/23/2025 13:30

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	92	Joel Ohman	Formula Middleweight Sunc	4	7:23.685	1:49.274	
2	90	Alberto Rovirosa	Formula Middleweight Sunc	4	7:23.805	1:49.565	
Not classified							
DNS	25	David Anthony	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	11	Lee Callans	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	81	Colin Carrihill	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	44	Hunter Ciling	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	301	Stephan Dowless	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	12a	Alexander Enriquez	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	404	James Fenimore	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	180	Mitchell Hall	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	28	Geiser Hernandez	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	875	Jake Jorgensen	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	93	Evan Lutz	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	661	Haydn Meng	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	425	Jacob Monson	Formula Middleweight Sunc				Me
DNS	17	Jasmine Nichols	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	97	Tyler Olmstead	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	61	Victor Perez de Leon	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	908	Tim Powers	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	432	Joseph Ruck	Formula Middleweight Sunc				n/a
DNS	2	Owen Williams	Formula Middleweight Sunc				
DNS	161	Sahar Zvik	Formula Middleweight Sunc				Pirelli, K-tech, 61DTC, Wawa Racing, e/t, Two Brothers, GBR
DNS	178	Richard Findlay	Formula Middleweight Sunc				Apex Assassins
DNS	16	Emily Grana	Formula Middleweight Sunc				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.120	86.981	1:49.274	88.292	92 - Joel Ohman

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

Printed: 3/23/2025 5:15:59 PM